
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

4930 W. Loomis RD

Greenfield, WI 53185

2347 Oak Park Road

Marshalltown, IA 50158

678 Front St NW Ste 330

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

3238 Clove Drive

Madison, WI 53704

3725 Lexington Ave

Madison, WI 53714

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

5489 Express CIrcle

Madison, WI 53704

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

Val Fischer projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

Ryan Voegeli rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.comJeff Voegeli Landscaping (608) 325-9662

jeff.well@countymaterials.comCounty materials

Four Lakes Paving Co., Inc

Central State Service Group

(608) 244-1381

David Evert

John A 
Orlowski

davidevert@fourlakespaving.net

Jeff Well

(608) 241-8825

homepreservation@hotmail.com (608) 588-8618

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298Scott Langum

Terri Yeager office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Contract 7664

Mark Boland iowaparkplace@mchsi.comBoland Recreation, Inc. (641) 752-7589

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Jeremy Santori jeremys@bluemels.comBluemel's Maintenance Service 
Inc (414) 708-5520

BidClerk (877) 737-6482

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.com

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

(608) 271-4800
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Contract 7664

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S. Blair St.

Madison, WI 53788

750 S. Monroe Street

Waterloo, WI 53594

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

Rich Parker

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Christine 
Bolwahn

(608) 271-4800

Janel 
Christianson

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180Art Mackesey

(262) 781-7382

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc.

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Jonathan Klaas jklaas@mckaynursery.comMcKay Nursery Company (920) 478-8510

Nate Amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

rparker@mge.comMadison Gas & Electric (608) 252-7379
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PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202
(414) 225-1822

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

80
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

3/4/2016


